ROUTES 2021 / 2022

AM
07.00 hrs
07.08 hrs
07.14 hrs
07.25 hrs
07.30 hrs
08.05 hrs

PM

17.40 hrs
18.15 hrs
18.20 hrs
18.30 hrs
18.40 hrs
18.45 hrs

AM
07.05 hrs
07.15 hrs
07.21 hrs
07.24 hrs

Route 1 - Halesowen / Edgbaston

Farquhar Road/Farquhar Road East

Blue Coat School, Somerset Road, Edgbaston
Bus stop by Court Oak Pub

Quinton Methodist Church

The Royal Oak, Manor Lane

South Car Park, Bromsgrove School

Route 1 - Halesowen / Edgbaston

South Car Park, Bromsgrove School
Farquhar Road/Farquhar Road East

Blue Coat School, Somerset Road, Edgbaston
Bus stop by Court Oak Pub

Quinton Methodist Church

The Royal Oak, Manor Lane

Route 2 - Moseley

The Village Pub, 179 Alcester Road
Fircroft College entrance Bristol Road
Hole Lane Bus top Bristol Road South
Northfield Road, Kings Norton

AM

07.10 hrs
07.15 hrs
07.20 hrs
07.35 hrs
07.40 hrs
07.42 hrs
07.45 hrs
08.00 hrs
PM

17.40 hrs
17.50 hrs
17.55 hrs
18.00 hrs
18.02 hrs
18.05 hrs
18.10 hrs
18.12 hrs
18.15 hrs
18.25 hrs

Route 7 Barnt Green

New house Farm Drive

Foxfield, Northfield

Lockwood Road

Twatling Road, Barnt Green

Mearse Lane, Barnt Green

Brookhouse Road, Barnt Green

Car park at bottom of Fiery Hill Road
Bromsgrove School, South Car Park

Route 7 Barnt Green

Bromsgrove School, South Car Park

Lickey End First School, Alcester Road
Lickey Grange Gates (Just off Old B'ham Rd)
Twatling Road, Barnt Green

Mearse Lane, Barnt Green

Brookhouse Road, Barnt Green

Barnt Green Dental, Hewell Road

Car park at bottom of Fiery Hill Road

Barnt Green Road Cofton Church Lane Junction



