07.00 hrs	Farquhar Road/Farquhar Road East
07.08 hrs	Blue Coat School, Somerset Road, Edgbaston
07.14 hrs	Bus stop by Court Oak Pub
07.25 hrs	Quinton Methodist Church
07.30 hrs	The Royal Oak, Manor Lane
08.05 hrs	South Car Park, Bromsgrove School

17.40 hrs South Car Park, Bromsgrove School
18.15 hrs Farquhar Road/Farquhar Road East
18.20 hrs Blue Coat School, Somerset Road, Edgbaston
18.30 hrs Bus stop by Court Oak Pub

18.30 hrs Bus stop by Court Oak Pub 18.40 hrs Quinton Methodist Church 18.45 hrs The Royal Oak, Manor Lane

07.05 hrs The Village Pub, 179 Alcester Road 07.15 hrs Fircroft College entrance Bristol Road 07.21 hrs Hole Lane Bus top Bristol Road South 07.24 hrs Northfield Road, Kings Norton

07.10 hrs	New house Farm Drive
07.15 hrs	Foxfield, Northfield
07.20 hrs	Lockwood Road
07.35 hrs	Twatling Road, Barnt Green
07.40 hrs	Mearse Lane, Barnt Green
07.42 hrs	Brookhouse Road, Barnt Green
07.45 hrs	Car park at bottom of Fiery Hill Road
08.00 hrs	Bromsgrove School, South Car Park
17.40 hrs	Bromsgrove School, South Car Park
17.50 hrs	Lickey End First School, Alcester Road
17.55 hrs	Lickey Grange Gates (Just off Old B'ham Rd)
18.00 hrs	Twatling Road, Barnt Green
18.02 hrs	Mearse Lane. Barnt Green
18.05 hrs	Brookhouse Road, Barnt Green
18.10 hrs	Barnt Green Dental, Hewell Road
18.12 hrs	Car park at bottom of Fiery Hill Road
18.15 hrs	Barnt Green Road Cofton Church Lane Junction
18.25 hrs	Same Strong Society Straight Editor Sanothorn
10.201113	